¥

Expires: Friday, July 21, 2023
Last 4 Digits of SID # Initials Amount Approved On BS List #

EOPS Summer 2023 Book Award
ONLINE APPROVED LIST

Monday, June 12, 2023 4:30 PM

0007
0090
0096
0142
0233
0323
0350
0372
0421
0433
0440
0444
0479
0521
0578
0650
0704
0719
0751
0785
0838
0842
0844
0875
0911
0937
0976
0997
1057
1120
1152
1240
1249
1316
1375
1378
1398
1434
1478

DG
CS
MM
YM
TsV
IR
AB
JSM
CB
LM
0Gz
AC
LC
AV
MM
AM
AG
SM
TA
EM
LG
CR
JZ
DA
MC
GW
XG
AS
MM
SH
ES
JP
TAB
ER
DM
BC
MG
EP
JEB

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

05/25/2023
05/23/2023
06/05/2023
05/23/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/12/2023
06/05/2023
05/25/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
05/23/2023
05/23/2023
05/25/2023
05/23/2023
05/25/2023
06/05/2023
06/12/2023
06/12/2023
06/05/2023
05/08/2023
05/25/2023
06/05/2023
05/08/2023
05/08/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/07/2023
06/12/2023
05/25/2023
05/08/2023
06/05/2023
05/25/2023
05/08/2023
05/23/2023
05/23/2023
05/08/2023
06/05/2023
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Expires: Friday, July 21, 2023
Last 4 Digits of SID # Initials Amount Approved On BS List #

Monday, June 12, 2023 4:30 PM

1485
1504
1516
1558
1560
1624
1649
1681
1766
1790
1795
1810
1824
1863
1908
1912
1921
1921
2000
2009
2023
2030
2043
2070
2071
2084
2128
2181
2214
2216
2249
2697
2712
2790
2955
2955
3035
3102
3140
3140
3145
3283
3341

KV
LP
MS
KG
LD
TR
AM
LA
JG
LM
LM
CC
GOB
NS
PU
ER
AC
SC
LR
AR
KRW
MP
AY
IL
KG
SuU
AM
HR
GA
GB
NS
PG
MD
JR
AS
YDR
TW
SC
GC
SN
AJ
AG
FK

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/12/2023
06/05/2023
05/25/2023
05/08/2023
05/25/2023
06/12/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
05/25/2023
05/08/2023
05/25/2023
05/08/2023
05/25/2023
06/05/2023
05/23/2023
05/08/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
05/25/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
05/08/2023
05/08/2023
06/12/2023
05/08/2023
05/08/2023
05/23/2023
06/05/2023
05/23/2023
05/08/2023
05/25/2023
05/25/2023
05/08/2023
05/08/2023
05/08/2023
06/05/2023
05/31/2023
05/23/2023
05/25/2023
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Expires: Friday, July 21, 2023
Last 4 Digits of SID # Initials Amount Approved On BS List #

Monday, June 12, 2023 4:30 PM

3410
3450
3457
3489
3505
3540
3570
3607
3625
3632
3640
3691
3808
3855
3916
3937
4026
4049
4051
4055
4072
4090
4159
4183
4201
4242
4327
4391
4430
4445
4467
4472
4480
4486
4510
4515
4525
4608
4632
4708
4723
4729
4838

MA
A
TT
AB
AC
EW
CR
TH
DD
NC
JC
DC
GH
YL
sc
CM
BD
CcL
VP
VM
MP
CP
JB
JG
FM
JB
CR
VS
BSH
uv
KR
IM
DD
JM
AB
TG
Js
JH
HL
SH
AS
Ji
LSR

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

05/25/2023
06/05/2023
05/08/2023
06/05/2023
05/23/2023
06/05/2023
05/25/2023
05/25/2023
05/25/2023
05/08/2023
06/12/2023
05/25/2023
05/08/2023
05/25/2023
05/08/2023
05/25/2023
05/08/2023
06/05/2023
05/25/2023
05/08/2023
06/05/2023
06/12/2023
05/25/2023
05/25/2023
06/12/2023
05/25/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
05/08/2023
06/05/2023
05/25/2023
06/12/2023
05/25/2023
05/25/2023
05/23/2023
05/08/2023
05/23/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
05/25/2023
06/05/2023
05/23/2023
05/08/2023
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Expires: Friday, July 21, 2023
Last 4 Digits of SID # Initials Amount Approved On BS List #

Monday, June 12, 2023 4:30 PM

4841
4873
4881
4885
4981
5094
5174
5194
5215
5301
5334
5349
5350
5356
5384
5403
5446
5452
5465
5512
5541
5565
5568
5615
5662
5726
5926
5967
6014
6088
6130
6136
6148
6157
6172
6174
6184
6271
6286
6293
6305
6375
6395

JO
KB
JY
LT
DM
RP
MVG
MC
TAE
LO
NLT
DDA
JA
AG
MA
CA
DR
PM
DN
FS
SS
CC
FA
RH
GB
PJ
OR
W
CS
MG
AH
™
DA
ST
MV
YG
IR
DM
SC
KB
EE
AR
JL

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

05/08/2023
06/12/2023
05/23/2023
05/23/2023
05/23/2023
06/12/2023
06/05/2023
05/25/2023
05/25/2023
05/23/2023
06/05/2023
05/08/2023
05/08/2023
05/08/2023
06/05/2023
06/12/2023
05/08/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
05/08/2023
06/12/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
05/08/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
05/25/2023
06/05/2023
06/12/2023
06/05/2023
05/08/2023
06/05/2023
05/08/2023
05/08/2023
05/08/2023
05/08/2023
05/23/2023
06/05/2023
05/08/2023
05/25/2023
06/05/2023
05/25/2023
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Expires: Friday, July 21, 2023
Last 4 Digits of SID # Initials Amount Approved On BS List #

Monday, June 12, 2023 4:30 PM

6446
6472
6499
6515
6538
6604
6654
6656
6688
6699
6704
6710
6725
6771
6772
6792
6806
6817
6850
6860
6878
6986
7006
7037
7058
7085
7159
7224
7286
7301
7303
7316
7547
7612
7629
7666
7682
7727
7736
7793
7814
7849
7850

DR
EH
LH
PE
EJ
YH
JM
GH
AG
JO
MS
KC
GW
PH
ML
NR
AA
RH
BU
AG
NL
FD
MS
MDP
JS
KC
WM
CM
MH
BP
KN
KL
JO
AM
SQ
REA
AM
CD
JG
DN
JA
AM
GG

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

06/05/2023
05/23/2023
05/08/2023
06/05/2023
05/25/2023
05/08/2023
06/05/2023
05/25/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
05/08/2023
05/08/2023
05/25/2023
05/23/2023
05/25/2023
05/25/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
05/25/2023
06/12/2023
06/12/2023
06/05/2023
05/25/2023
05/08/2023
06/05/2023
06/12/2023
05/23/2023
05/25/2023
06/05/2023
05/23/2023
05/25/2023
05/25/2023
06/12/2023
05/08/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/12/2023
05/23/2023
05/08/2023
05/25/2023
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Expires: Friday, July 21, 2023
Last 4 Digits of SID # Initials Amount Approved On BS List #

Monday, June 12, 2023 4:30 PM

7907
7972
8000
8045
8078
8086
8089
8090
8112
8134
8138
8184
8256
8285
8301
8306
8360
8422
8483
8530
8549
8568
8581
8623
8674
8724
8754
8764
8799
8846
9079
9093
9271
9300
9473
95652
9607
9623
9638
9638
9645
9764
9765

JB
AT
MF
EG
VS
FP
RC
MA
MJV
SG
VE
EC
EV
PL
CG
YM
FD
KR
SJ
MB
AG
JL
MgC
IC
JM
LR
JC
ER
RR
VR
JKD
AR
AA
MH
KM
ML
AG
MM
RM
OF
SM
SH
HB

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

05/25/2023
06/05/2023
06/12/2023
06/05/2023
05/25/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
05/08/2023
05/23/2023
05/25/2023
06/05/2023
05/25/2023
06/12/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
05/25/2023
05/08/2023
05/25/2023
05/25/2023
05/08/2023
05/23/2023
05/25/2023
06/12/2023
05/08/2023
05/08/2023
06/05/2023
05/25/2023
06/05/2023
05/25/2023
06/05/2023
05/23/2023
05/23/2023
05/25/2023
05/25/2023
05/25/2023
06/05/2023
05/08/2023
05/08/2023
05/23/2023
06/05/2023
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Expires: Friday, July 21, 2023
Last 4 Digits of SID # Initials Amount Approved On BS List #

9794
9807
9884
9889
9975
Number of Students Approved: 259

Monday, June 12, 2023 4:30 PM

AS
PR
VD
JA
FM

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

05/08/2023
05/08/2023
05/08/2023
06/12/2023
05/08/2023

EOPS Book Award List - Online List

1

=W -

Page 7 of 7



